Saturday, September 21, 2024
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/ Novice 8 inch Judge: Peggy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 8002 d over V. Rei ner 42. 15 0 3 0 3 12

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Peggy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 12002 Jack C. Custafson 54. 30 0 0 2 3 7

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Peggy
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 20020 Koko J. Johnson 45. 17 0 1 1 4 9
20019 Ti |l da L. Hurwitz Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

CoOCOOoOr W



Saturday, September 21, 2024
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Peggy Hamond
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 20006 Uno C. Wentworth 41. 26 1 2 2 3 18

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cocococoor



Saturday, September 21, 2024
Advanced Gamblers



Saturday, September 21, 2024
Performancell Gamblers



Pl ace

1Q

Pl ace

1Q

Pl ace

Q

w
OO0 O

[EEN
OQOO0O0O00O0

Pl ace

2

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Arnmband Call Nane
8001 Haze

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Arnmband Call Nane
16004 Sadi e
16002 June

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Arnmband Call Nane

Zachery

20026 Ange
20021 Kan Du
24003  wend
20022 Jess
20010 Siren
20001 Rebe
20024 Nova
20018 Ki er an
20015 Breezy
20014 Ren
20013 TaB
20012 Ri o
20011 W ngi t
20003 Twig
20009 Sam
20002 Pet ey

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Arnmband Call Nane
24004 Storm
24001 Spy

1Q

Saturday, September 21, 2024
Masters Gamblers

16 seconds
Handl er

R. Mol enaar

15 seconds
Handl er

C. Baker
L. Hansen

14 seconds
Handl er

Cr awshaw
Cr awshaw
Howe
Hansen

W entz
Mar cus
Johnson
Bean
Medcr af t
Sul l'i van
Moodi e

Ki nel Pell et
Mazzar ese
W | son

Bi x| er

Cr awshaw
Howe

Az ARODITMZICrxXecmMmr x>

14 seconds
Handl er

K. Gautreau
B. Nye

Mast er s
Ti me

34.76

Mast er s
Ti me

Absent
36. 27

Mast er s
Ti me

36. 93
36. 98
No Tinme
36. 97
41. 39
37.23
31.71
38. 32
No Tinme
40. 45
34. 41
38. 36
37. 24
32.17
36. 26
33.93
34.12

Mast er s
Ti me

46. 04
33.11

8 inch Judge:

5pt

16 inch Judge:

5pt

20 inch Judge:

5pt

NFPOMNMOOFFPDNEFEFRPPFPOFRPNEO

24 inch Judge:

5pt

3Pt

3Pt

3Pt

NDNDNNEFEOWODNMNMNMNDNNMNNOEFPNWEW®W

3Pt

2Pt

3

2Pt

2Pt

NNNNWEFENORFRPNNPANWDNDNLE

2Pt

3
2

Peggy Hammond
1Pt Ganble

4

Peggy Hammond
1Pt Ganble

Peggy Hammond
1Pt Ganble

whoooogahrwraod~DNMDNANAN

Peggy Hammond

1Pt Ganble
2
4 20

20

20

20
20

20

20
20
20

20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Scor e

46

Scor e

44

Scor e

35
42
21
44
14
41
43
36
21
15
40
36
34
46
35
39
43

Scor e

19
42



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, September 21, 2024
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Peggy
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
Q 16017 Cswi n S. Dunn 37.28 0 3 3 5 20 40
Q 16016 Ri ver (M) D. McCormi ck 37.72 1 2 1 3 20 36
Q 16014 Beck E. Wlentz 35. 49 0 3 2 4 20 37
16012 Ri bo C. Buckhol t 41. 94 1 3 1 4 20
Q 16011 Ritz J. Mason 33.52 1 3 1 3 20 39
3 Q 16009 Varsity K. d enent 35. 26 1 3 1 5 20 41
1 Q 16003 Tyme K. Gautreau 33.13 1 3 1 5 20 41
2 Q 20025 Magi ¢ J. Johnson 34.63 1 3 2 3 20 41
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Peggy
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 Q 20005 Ferrari A. Snell 36. 19 0 3 1 3 20 34
1 Q 20027 Jake J. Marcus 33.19 1 2 4 5 20 44

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified: 9



Saturday, September 21, 2024
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Peggy Hanmond
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
Q 20016 Gar net P. Ml oglav-Rec 34.78 0 3 1 7 20 38
1 Q 12001 Hal I'i ah J. Gauthier 37.85 2 1 2 3 20 40

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Saturday, September 21, 2024
Team Gamblers

Open: 30 secs Gam 18 secs Qutoff: 30.60 pts 8 inch Judge: Peggy Hanmond
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 Q 8001 Hazel R Mol enaar 47. 37 2 1 3 7 10 36

Open: 27 secs Gam 17 secs QCutoff: 12.75 pts 16 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 Q 16004 Sadi e C. Baker 45. 62 0 2 3 3 or 15

Open: 25 secs Gam 15 secs QCutoff: 36.55 pts 20 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond

Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 Q 20011 W ngi t K. WI son 37.08 2 1 3 6 20 45
Zachery A. Crawshaw 46. 75 0 2 3 4 0 16

3 Q 20026 Angel W Crawshaw 39. 09 1 2 3 3 20 40
2 Q 20021 Kan Du K. Howe 36. 47 2 1 3 5 20 44
20018 Ki er an L. Medcraft 40. 52 2 2 1 3 or 21

24003 Wendi L. Hansen 40. 44 0 2 2 5 or 15

4 Q 20013 TaB P. Kinel Pellet 39.24 2 1 1 5 20 40
20007 Scri mmage K. d enent 40. 47 0 2 5 5 or 21

20010 Siren J. Marcus 40. 55 2 1 3 3 or 22

20009 Sam W Crawshaw No Ti e 1 1 2 4 0 16

20002 Pet ey K. Howe 44. 07 1 2 3 2 or 19

Open: 25 secs Gam 15 secs QCutoff: 34.00 pts 24 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 24002 Moon A. Lanphere 44. 23 0 3 3 4 or 19
1 Q 24001 Spy B. Nye 35.95 1 1 3 6 20 40

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 4



Open: 27 secs Gam 17 secs QCutoff: 40.80
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 Q 16002 June L. Hansen

Open: 25 secs Gam 15 secs QCutoff: 35.41

Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er
16017 Gswi n S. Dunn
5 Q 16013 Rue M Mller
1 Q 16011 Ritz J. Mason
3 Q 16008 Rad L. Marcus
16005 Cheet ah K. WIson
2 Q 16006 Ben L. Medcraft
4 Q 16001 Alie D. McCorm ck

Open: 25 secs Gam 15 secs QCutoff: 37.40
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 Q 20027 Jake J. Marcus

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7

7

Percent Qualified: 77.8%

Total Combi ned Dogs Show ng: 24

Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent: O

Total Conbi ned Dogs FEG O

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Conbined Qualifiers: 14
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified: 58.3%

pts

Ti me

37.

pts

85

Ti me

39.
39.
37.
36.
40.
37.
39.
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33
56
48
74
44
35
32
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36.
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12 inch (P)
5Pt

1

16 inch (P)
5Pt

ONPFFPDNEFO

20 inch (P)
5Pt

2

3Pt

3

3Pt

NNNEFEPNEDN

3Pt

Judge:
2Pt

4

Judge:
2Pt

S BN N NG N O N

Judge:
2Pt

3

A WO MO O

5

Peggy Hamond
1Pt Ganble

20

Peggy Hamond
1Pt Ganble

10
20
20
20
or
20
20

Peggy Hamond
1Pt Ganble

20

Scor e

48

Scor e

30
38
44
40
25
41
40

Scor e

44



D stance: 152 yards SCT: 71 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

12002 Jack

D stance: 153 yards SCT: 68 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 24004 Storm

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, September 21, 2024

CoOCOOON

Starters Standard

Ti me

C. Cust af son No Ti ne

Ti me

K. Gautreau 44,72

-11-

Starters/ Novice

TFl ts

Starters/ Novice

TFl ts

12 inch Judge:

R

0

24 inch Judge:

R

0

S

0

S

Peggy Hammond

F

0

E

Scor e

Elim

Peggy Hammond

F

0

E

0

Scor e

10. 00



Saturday, September 21, 2024
Performance| Standard

Di stance: 153 yards SCT: 71 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Peggy Hamond
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 20006 Uno C. Wentworth 38. 23 0 1 0 0 5.00

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cocococoor
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Saturday, September 21, 2024
Advanced Standard

Di stance: 181 yards SCT: 57 seconds Advanced 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
20015 Breezy M Sullivan 78. 88 21. 88
1 20009 Sam W Crawshaw 45. 48
20002 Pet ey K. Howe 50. 66

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOOO0OOoOOoOWw

. 0%
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Judge:
R

0
0

Peggy Hammond

S

=

F

o

E

0
0
0

Scor e

46. 88
5. 00
5. 00



Saturday, September 21, 2024
Performance |l Standard
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Saturday, September 21, 2024

Masters Standard
Di stance: 201 yards SCT: 67 seconds Mast er s 8 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
1 Q 8001 Hazel R Mol enaar 41. 69 0
Di stance: 205 yards SCT: 60 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
1 Q 16004 Sadi e C. Baker 56. 19 0
2 16002 June L. Hansen 39. 95 0
Di stance: 205 yards SCT: 58 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
Zachery A. Crawshaw No Ti e 0
24003 Wendi L. Hansen No Ti e 0
20026 Angel W Crawshaw No Ti e 0
20024 Nova K. Bean No Ti e 0
20022 Jess E. Wlentz No Ti e 0
2 Q 20021 Kan Du K. Howe 41.99 0
1 Q 20013 TaB P. Kinel Pellet 41.80 0
20012 Ri o D. Mazzarese No Ti e 0
20008 Logi c R Svarcas No Ti e 0
20007 Scri mmage K. d enent No Ti e 0
20004 Bonzo C. Ratner No Ti e 0
20003 T™ g S. Bixler No Ti e 0
3 20001 Rebel J. Johnson 41. 66 1
Di stance: 205 yards SCT: 60 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R
1 24002 Moon A. Lanphere 58. 85 0
24001 Spy B. Nye No Ti e 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 18
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 22.2%
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Peggy Hammond
S F

0 0

Peggy Hammond

S F
0 0
1 0

Peggy Hammond
S F

eNeolNoNeoleoleleololNolNololNollo)
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Peggy Hammond

S F
1 0
0 0

E

0

E

0
0

m
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E

0
1

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
5. 00

Scor e

5.00
Elim



D st ance:

Pl ace
3Q
1Q
2 Q

D st ance:
Pl ace

1Q

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Tot al

Arnband Call Name

205 yards SCT:

Saturday, September 21, 2024
Performancelll Standard

Tot al

20016
16018
16017
16015
16014
16012

20005

Tot al

Nunber

@Gar net
Ella
Gswi n
G oovee
Beck

Ri bo

205 yards SCT:
Arnband Cal |

Name

Ferrari

63 seconds Perf ormance |11 16 i nch
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
P. MI ogl av- Rec 54. 82 0
K. Gautreau No Ti ne 0
S. Dunn 45. 20 0
A. Pierre 40. 22 0
E. Wlentz 51.52 0
C. Buckhol t 51.12 1
65 seconds Perf ormance |11 20 inch
Handl er Ti me R
A. Snel | 58. 57 0

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 7
Nunber of Dogs Absent: O
Nunber of Dogs FEG O
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
of Qualifiers: 4

Percent Qualified: 5

7.1%

-16-

Judge: Peggy Hamond
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 1 Elim
0 0 0 0. 00
1 0 0 5. 00
0 0 0 0. 00
0 0 0 5. 00

Judge: Peggy Hamond
S F E Score
0 0 0 0. 00



Saturday, September 21, 2024
Veterans Standard
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Qualifier Cutoff: 44.11

Pl ace

1 Q 8001

Arnband Cal |

Name

Hazel

Qualifier Cutoff: 61.24

Pl ace

1 Q 16004

Arnband Cal |

Name

Sadi e

Qualifier Cutoff: 42. 11

Saturday, September 21, 2024
Team Standard

8 inch Judge:
Handl er

R. Mol enaar

16 inch Judge:
Handl er

C. Baker

20 inch Judge:

Peggy Hammond
Ti me TFI ts

38. 36

Peggy Hammond
Ti me TFI ts

53. 26

Peggy Hammond

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
3 Q 20011 W ngi t K. WI son 33.18
Zachery A. Crawshaw No Ti e
20026 Angel W Crawshaw No Ti e
2 Q 20021 Kan Du K. Howe 36. 02
1 Q 20018 Ki er an L. Medcraft 35. 65
4 Q 24003 Wendi L. Hansen 39.51
20013 TaB P. Kinmel Pellet No Tine
20007 Scri mmage K. d enent 36. 10
20010 Siren J. Marcus 37.55
20009 Sam W Crawshaw No Ti e
20002 Pet ey K. Howe 38.03

Qualifier Cutoff: 48.92

24 inch Judge:

Peggy Hammond

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
24002 Moon A. Lanphere No Ti e
1 Q 24001 Spy B. Nye 40. 54
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 15
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
4

Percent Qualified:

-18-
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=

Scor e

38. 36

Scor e

53. 26

Scor e

38.18
Elim
Elim
36. 02
35. 65
41.51
Elim
46. 10
47.55
Elim
45, 03

Scor e

Elim
42.54



Qualifier Cutoff: 39.03

12 inch (P)

Judge: Peggy Hamond

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 16002 June L. Hansen 33.94
Qualifier Cutoff: 46.92 16 inch (P) Judge: Peggy Hanmmond

Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFl ts
2 Q 16017 Gswi n S. Dunn 36.76
16013 Rue M Mller No Ti e
16011 Ritz J. Mason 56. 72
16008 Rad L. Marcus 45. 65
16005 Cheet ah K. WIson No Ti e
1 Q 16006 Ben L. Medcraft 35. 52
3 Q 16001 Alie D. McCorm ck 40. 14

Qualifier Cutoff: 43.86 20 inch (P) Judge: Peggy Hamobnd
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 20027 Jake J. Marcus 36. 14

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Total Combi ned Dogs Show ng:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEO

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified:

5. 6%

50. 0%

-19-
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Scor e

33.94

Scor e

41.76
Elim
60. 72
54. 65
Elim
35.52
45. 14

Scor e

38.14



Qualifier Cutoff: 49.07

Pl ace

1 Q 12003

Arnband Call Name

adive

Qualifier Cutoff: 61.47

Pl ace

1 Q 16004

Arnband Call Name

Sadi e

Qualifier Cutoff: 45.95

Pl ace

w

NN
OO0 O

20026
20021
20022
20010
20024
20023
20015
20012
4 Q 20011

20008

20003

20009
5 Q 20001
20002

Arnband Call Name

Zachery
Ange
Kan Du
Jess
Siren
Nova
Reny
Breezy
Ri o

W ngi t
Logi c
™™ g
Sam
Rebe
Pet ey

Qualifier Cutoff: 66.87

Pl ace
24004
24003
1 Q 24002

Arnband Call Name

Storm
Wend
Moon

Saturday, September 21, 2024
Steeplechase

12 inch Judge:

Handl er

M Havil and

16 inch Judge:

Handl er

C. Baker

20 inch Judge:

Handl er

Cr awshaw
Cr awshaw
Howe

Wl entz
Mar cus
Bean
MIIer
Sul I'i van
Mazzar ese
W | son
Svar cas
Bi x| er

Cr awshaw
Johnson
Howe

ATV ROZIZIACMRs >

24 inch Judge:

Handl er

K. Gautreau
L. Hansen
A. Lanphere

Peggy Hammond
Ti me

39. 26

Peggy Hammond
Ti me

49.18

Peggy Hammond
Ti me

No Ti e
39. 37
No Ti e
36. 84
34.08
No Ti e
No Ti e
FEO

61. 35
33.16
31. 87
No Ti e
No Ti e
44. 06
Absent

Peggy Hamond
Ti me
No Tinme

No Ti ne
53.50

-20-
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Scor e

39. 26

Scor e

49.18

Scor e

Elim
39. 37
Elim
36. 84
34. 08
Elim
Elim

61. 35
43. 16
51. 87
Elim
Elim
44, 06

Scor e

Elim
Elim
53.50



Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1
Nunber of Dogs FEG 1
0
0

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Qualifier Cutoff: 40.35 12 inch (P)
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 16002 June L. Hansen
Qualifier Cutoff: 45.31 16 inch (P)
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
20025 Magi ¢ J. Johnson
16015 Groovee A Pierre
4 16014 Beck E. Wlentz
16009 Varsity K. d enent
1 Q 16006 Ben L. Medcraft
3 Q 16003 Tynme K. Gautreau
2 Q 16001 Alie D. McCorm ck
Qualifier Cutoff: 38.70 20 inch (P)
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
2 20005 Ferrari A. Snell
1 Q 20027 Jake J. Marcus
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Combi ned Dogs Show ng: 28
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent: 1
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEG 1
Total Conbi ned Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al

Combi ned Qualifiers: 13
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified:

Judge:

Peggy Hammond

Ti me

32.

Judge:

28

Peggy Hammond

Ti me

No
No

37.

No

32.
36.
35.

Judge:

Ti me
Ti me
43
Ti me
36
23
17

Peggy Hammond

Ti me

41.
30.

62
96

OO OO0 O0oOOo

o
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o

OO OO0 O0oOOo

o
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o

Scor e

32.28

Scor e

Elim
Elim
47. 43
Elim
32. 36
41. 23
35.17

Scor e

41. 62
30. 96



Saturday, September 21, 2024

StartersJumpers
Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 45 seconds Starters/ Novice 8 inch Judge: Peggy Hanmond
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
8002 C over V. Rei ner Absent
Di stance: 143 yards SCT: 42 seconds Starters/Novice 12 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 12002 Jack C. CGustafson 46. 67 4. 67 0 1 0 0 9. 67
Di stance: 144 yards SCT: 41 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 16010 Doozy C. Ratner 46. 58 5.58 0 3 0 0 20. 58
Di stance: 144 yards SCT: 41 seconds Starters/Novice 20 inch Judge: Peggy Hammond
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 20020 Koko J. Johnson 22.94 0 0 0 0 0. 00
20019 Til da L. Hurwitz Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 33.3%
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Saturday, September 21, 2024
Performance | Jumpers

D stance: 144 yards SCT: 44 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Peggy Hamond
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 20006 Uno C. Wentworth 28. 87 0 1 0 0 5.00

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

cocococoor
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Saturday, September 21, 2024
Advanced Jumpers
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Saturday, September 21, 2024
Performance |l Jumpers
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D stance: 172 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 Q 8001 Haze

D stance: 176 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

1 16004 Sadi e
16002 June

D stance: 176 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name

Zachery

20026 Ange

1 Q 20021 Kan Du
24003  wend
20023 Reny
20022 Jess
20001 Rebe
20024 Nova

2 20017 Li nk
20015 Breezy
20014 Ren

4 20013 TaB
20012 Ri o
20011 W ngi t
20008 Logi c
20007 Scri mmage
20003 Twig

3 20009 Sam
20002 Pet ey

D stance: 176 yards SCT:

Place Arnband Call Name
24004 St orm

Saturday, September 21, 2024

Masters Jumpers
47 seconds Mast er s 8 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
R. Mol enaar 30.54 0
43 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
C. Baker 47.55 4.55 0
L. Hansen No Ti ne 0
41 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
A. Crawshaw No Ti ne 0
W Crawshaw 38. 25 1
K. Howe 31.49 0
L. Hansen No Ti ne 0
M MIller 38. 15 3
E. Wlentz 38. 15 0
J. Johnson No Ti ne 0
K. Bean No Ti ne 0
K. Diedrich 25. 57 0
M Sullivan FEO
E. Moodie No Ti ne 0
P. Kinel Pellet 36.74 1
D. Mazzarese No Ti ne 0
K. W1 son No Ti ne 0
R Svarcas 37.72 0
K. C enment Absent
S. Bixler No Ti ne 0
W Crawshaw 33.56 1
K. Howe 37.57 2
43 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFl ts R
K. Gautreau No Ti ne 0
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Peggy Hammond
S F

0 0

Peggy Hammond

S F
0 0
0 0

Peggy Hammond

S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
3 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
2 0
0 0
0 0
1 0

Peggy Hammond
S F

0 0

E

0

E

0
1

OrRr PP ORPROOR m

oOr L OPR

o

E

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

4.55
Elim

Scor e

Elim
5.00
0. 00
Elim
15. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
5.00

Elim
5.00
Elim
Elim
10. 00

Elim

5. 00
15. 00

Scor e

Elim



1 24002 Moon A. Lanphere 41.79

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 9
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Saturday, September 21, 2024
Performancelll Jumpers

Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 45 seconds Performance |11 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
Q 16018 Ella K. Gautreau 36. 90 0

3 Q 16016 River (M) D. McCorm ck 33. 46 0
2 Q 16014 Beck E. Wlentz 33.03 0
Q 16013 Rue M Mller 36. 94 0
16011 Ritz J. Mason 41. 96 2

20025 Magi ¢ J. Johnson 32. 32 1

1 Q 16009 Varsity K. d enent 29. 34 0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

NOIoOOoOOoOOoO~N

1.4%
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Judge:

S

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Peggy Hammond

F

OO OO0 O0oOOo

E

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
10. 00
5. 00
0. 00



Saturday, September 21, 2024

Veterans Jumpers
Di stance: 174 yards SCT: 52 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q 4001 Dyson M Havi |l and 42. 04
Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 49 seconds Veterans 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q 12001 Hal | i ah J. Gauthier 32.55
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Judge:
R

0

Judge:
R

0

Peggy Hammond
S F E

0 0 0

Peggy Hammond
S F E

0 0 0

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

0. 00



Qualifier Cutoff: 43.37

Pl ace

1 Q 8001

Ar mband Cal

Name

Haze

Qualifier Cutoff: 0.00
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme
16004 Sadi e

Qualifier Cutoff: 47.53

Place Arnband Call Name
4 20011 W ngi t
Zachery

20026 Ange

2 Q 20021 Kan Du

1 Q 20018 Ki er an
24003  wend

3 20013 TaB
20007 Scri mmage
20010 Siren
20009 Sam
20002 Pet ey

Qualifier Cutoff: 66.32

Saturday, September 21, 2024
Team Jumpers

8 inch Judge:
Handl er

R. Mol enaar

16 i nch
Handl er

Judge:

C. Baker

20 inch Judge:
Handl er

W | son
Cr awshaw
Cr awshaw
Howe
Medcr af t
Hansen

Ki el Pell et
d enment
Mar cus
Cr awshaw
Howe

ASCRXRITVCCRSPEA

24 inch Judge:
Handl er

A. Lanphere
B. Nye

Nunber of Dogs FEO

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
1 Q 24002 Moon
24001 Spy
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Tot al
Tot al
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Number

1
0
0
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
0
4
2

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Peggy Hammond
Ti me TFI ts

37.72

Peggy Hamond

Ti me TFl ts

No Ti ne

Peggy Hammond
Ti me TFI ts

39.16
81.74
No Ti e
38. 02
37.81
No Ti e
38.18
No Ti e
No Ti e
46. 77
No Ti e

Peggy Hammond
Ti me TFI ts

53. 67
No Ti ne

-30-

Py
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w

OP OONMNOODOOONDN

o
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o

m
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Scor e

37.72

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

51.16
Elim
Elim
38. 02
37.81
Elim
48. 18
Elim
Elim
53. 77
Elim

Scor e

57. 67
Elim



Qualifier Cutoff: 44.03

Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 Q 16002 June L. Hansen
Qualifier Cutoff: 47.19 16 inch (P)
Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er
3 Q 16017 Gswi n S. Dunn
16013 Rue M Mller
4 Q 16011 Ritz J. Mason
16008 Rad L. Marcus
5 Q 16005 Cheet ah K. WIson
1 Q 16006 Ben L. Medcraft
2 Q 16001 Alie D. McCorm ck
Qualifier Cutoff: 49.73 20 inch (P)
Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 Q 20027 Jake J. Marcus

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Total Combi ned Dogs Show ng:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEO

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified:

12 inch (P)

45. 8%

Judge: Peggy Hamond

Ti me TFl ts

38. 29

Judge: Peggy Hamond

Ti me TFl ts

43.59
46. 95
39. 87
No Ti e
38.93
36. 90
42.63

Judge: Peggy Hamond

Ti me TFl ts

41. 25
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O OPFr OO0OOoOOo

O OoOPrOoOorpr o

OO OO0 O0oOOo

O O0OOFr oOooOo

Scor e

38. 29

Scor e

43,59
51.95
44. 87
Elim
45, 93
36. 90
42. 63

Scor e

43. 25



